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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Garrett Braunton8001
Black Hills

3.600 3.800 3.4004.0004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.300 9.1007.9009.2009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.700 13.10011.900 12.50013.100 78.300
Place: 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Nicolas Kuebler8012
Metropolitan

3.600 3.600 2.9002.8003.7004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.600 9.4009.0009.7009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.400 12.40011.800 12.30013.200 76.700
Place: 2 2 4 2 1 2 2 

2 

Everett O'Donnell8000
Black Hills

3.000 3.600 2.7003.3003.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 9.5009.0008.9008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 12.600 12.20012.300 12.20012.700 74.700
Place: 3T 5 2 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Adam Kerwin8010
Metropolitan

3.000 3.100 3.4003.5003.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.100 8.8009.2009.5008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 13.200 12.00012.700 12.20012.200 74.600
Place: 5T 3 1 5 5 3T 4 

4 

Dante Hays8006
Eastside Gymnastics

2.800 3.100 2.5002.5003.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.200 8.5009.0009.1008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.700 12.10011.500 11.00012.300 71.900
Place: 5T 4 5 4 4 6 5 

5 

Cade Tanaka8002
Cascade Elite

2.200 2.800 2.6002.0002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.200 9.2009.4008.8009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.400 11.40011.400 11.80012.000 70.700
Place: 3T 6 6 6 6 5 6 

6 

Brenden Tully8017
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

2.800 3.200 2.2002.7002.4003.100Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.700 7.9007.1007.9008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.300 10.7009.800 10.10010.900 63.700
Place: 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

J.J. Stillwell8003
Cascade Elite

2.800 3.100 2.2002.3003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 8.6008.2008.2009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.400 11.90010.500 10.80012.300 68.700
Place: 2T 1 3 1* 1 2 1 

1 

Zachary Klobutcher8013
Metropolitan

2.400 2.600 2.4002.2002.6003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.200 8.3009.0008.5008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.100 11.90011.200 10.70010.800 67.500
Place: 2T 2 1* 1T 4T 3 2 

2 

Brody Lusk8005
Dynamic Gymnastics

2.800 2.700 2.5003.1002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.500 8.9007.3007.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.100 11.90010.400 11.40011.200 67.100
Place: 1 4 4 1* 2T 1 3 

3 

Peter Marsh8008
Emerald City

2.000 2.100 2.3002.2001.6003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 6.8009.0008.7008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.300 11.20011.200 9.10011.200 64.200
Place: 6 3 1* 4 2T 6 4 

4 

Jeremiah Smith8016
Mid Columbia

2.000 2.500 2.1002.3002.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.300 8.1007.9005.6008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 8.100 10.50010.200 10.20010.800 61.100
Place: 4T 6 5 5 4T 4 5 

5 

Elijah Saba8015
Mid Columbia

2.000 2.400 2.1002.0003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.300 7.7007.9006.3008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 9.300 10.4009.900 9.8009.700 60.400
Place: 4T 5 6 6 6 5 6 

6 
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Men / 8 / 15-18
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zachary Kuest8004
Cascade Elite

2.000 3.100 2.1002.0003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.800 7.1009.4006.7009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.700 11.10011.400 9.20011.900 64.900
Place: 2 1 1T 3 1 3 1 

1 

Brenden Fazekas8007
Emerald City

2.800 2.700 2.4002.2001.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.400 8.0009.2007.2008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 8.800 11.80011.400 10.40010.100 64.200
Place: 1 2T 1T 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Sebastian Chai8009
Emerald City

2.200 2.400 2.1002.4001.5003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.700 7.700 7.2009.0007.3008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 8.800 11.90011.400 9.30010.100 62.600
Place: 3 2T 1T 1 2T 2 3 

3 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Troy Jenkins9001
Black Hills

2.800 4.000 2.6004.7004.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.600 9.1008.4008.8008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.800 12.05013.100 11.70013.600 76.350
Place: 3T 2 1T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Garrett Hughes9000
Black Hills

3.600 4.000 3.3004.1004.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 6.6009.0008.2009.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.000 12.70013.100 9.90013.200 75.600
Place: 1 1 1T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Gianni Young9002
Dynamic Gymnastics

3.000 4.100 4.1003.6003.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.600 8.6008.2008.2008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.100 12.20011.800 12.70012.700 74.700
Place: 2 4 4 2 3 1 3 

3 

Kacey Provo9004
Metropolitan

2.800 3.800 2.5002.4003.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.200 9.1009.6008.9009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 12.700 11.70012.000 11.60012.000 73.100
Place: 3T 3 3 5 6 3 4 

4 

Joseph Rooth9006
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

2.800 3.800 2.3003.5003.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.500 7.2008.2006.2008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.000 12.10011.700 9.50012.300 68.200
Place: 5 6 5 3 4T 6 5 

5 

Anthony Chervets9003
Metropolitan

0.000 3.700 2.3000.0002.4000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.600 8.7000.0008.2000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.600 0.0000.000 11.00012.300 33.900
Place: 6 5 6 6 4T 4 6 

6 
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Men / 9 / 15-16
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Righi9007
Summit Gymnastics

2.800 3.200 2.0003.0002.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.800 8.0006.7007.7007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.300 11.8009.700 10.00011.000 64.400
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Gordon1003
Cascade Elite

3.800 3.800 2.2003.7003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.200 9.4008.7008.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.800 13.10012.400 11.60013.000 74.100
Place: 5 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Quinn Damon1004
Cascade Elite

3.600 3.200 2.1003.0003.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.700 7.8009.1008.8009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.600 13.00012.100 9.90012.900 73.900
Place: 2 1 2 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Will Bughi1005
Dynamic Gymnastics

3.800 4.200 3.3004.0004.1005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.100 6.7007.2007.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 11.400 13.15011.200 10.00012.300 72.050
Place: 1 3 5 1 3 4 3 

3 

Alexander Forcos1002
Cascade Elite

2.200 2.500 2.2002.2002.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.500 9.3009.5008.7008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.800 11.60011.700 11.50010.000 67.400
Place: 6 4 3T 6 5 2 4 

4 

Antonio Lim1011
Summit Gymnastics

3.400 3.900 2.4003.2003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.700 7.5006.0006.6008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 10.500 12.6009.200 9.90011.600 66.600
Place: 4 5 7 4 4 5T 5 

5 

Kyle Hendren1009
Naydenov

2.800 2.500 1.9002.6001.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 5.500 8.7009.1008.0008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 9.600 11.70011.700 10.6008.000 64.800
Place: 3 6 3T 5 7 3 6 

6 

Taner Schiller1010
Naydenov

2.800 2.600 2.3002.6002.2003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.200 6.9007.7007.3007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 9.500 11.10010.300 9.2009.800 61.200
Place: 7 7 6 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trace Jacquot1013
VEGA

3.600 4.100 4.1002.6004.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.800 8.2008.9007.5008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 11.500 13.00011.500 12.30012.900 75.100
Place: 1 3 5 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Trey Davis1008
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

3.200 4.300 3.3003.5004.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.600 8.4008.5008.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.500 12.30012.000 11.70012.900 74.900
Place: 5 1 1* 5 1T 3T 2 

2 

Ryan Dietzman1012
VEGA

3.600 4.400 3.8003.5003.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 9.600 8.100 8.7008.5007.1008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 10.800 13.20012.000 12.50012.500 74.600
Place: 3T 4 1* 1 4 1 3 

3 

Farrell Baker1001
Black Hills

3.600 4.300 4.2004.2004.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.400 5.9007.4007.4008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 11.700 12.85011.600 10.10012.700 72.550
Place: 3T 2 4 4 3 5 4 

4 

Alex Dimmer1000
Black Hills

4.600 4.000 3.5004.0004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.300 8.400 8.2007.9006.2008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 10.700 11.90011.900 11.70012.400 72.400
Place: 2 5 3 6 5 3T 5 

5 

Paul Friedman1007
Mile High

3.600 3.200 1.6003.1003.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.100 7.9008.0006.1008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 9.400 12.90011.100 9.50010.300 65.500
Place: 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Black Hills * 234.450 41.500 39.500 38.500 38.650 39.900 36.400
11 1 1 1 1

8001 Garrett Braunton 14.000 13.700 13.100 12.50013.100
1000 Alex Dimmer 13.800
9000 Garrett Hughes 13.700 13.000 12.70013.100 13.200
9001 Troy Jenkins 12.800 13.100 11.70013.600
8000 Everett O'Donnell 12.300 12.200
1001 Farrell Baker 12.850

2 Metropolitan * 224.900 39.000 39.300 36.500 36.300 37.700 36.100
43 2 2 3 2

8012 Nicolas Kuebler 13.600 13.400 12.40011.800 12.30013.200
9004 Kacey Provo 13.100 12.700 12.000 11.600
8010 Adam Kerwin 12.300 13.200 12.00012.700 12.20012.200
8013 Zachary Klobutcher 11.900
9003 Anthony Chervets 12.300

3 Cascade Elite * 221.400 38.300 35.800 36.200 38.000 38.200 34.900
24 3 3 2 3

1004 Quinn Damon 13.400 12.600 13.00012.100 12.900
8002 Cade Tanaka 12.700 11.400 11.800
1003 Daniel Gordon 12.200 11.800 13.10012.400 11.60013.000
1002 Alexander Forcos 11.700 11.500
8003 J.J. Stillwell 11.900 12.300

4 Dynamic Gymnastics * 213.850 39.300 33.600 33.400 37.250 36.200 34.100
32 4 6 4 4

1005 Will Bughi 14.000 11.400 13.15011.200 10.00012.300
9002 Gianni Young 13.200 12.100 12.20011.800 12.70012.700
8005 Brody Lusk 12.100 10.100 11.90010.400 11.40011.200

5 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 206.800 38.000 32.800 33.500 35.100 36.100 31.300
55 5 5 5 5

1008 Trey Davis 13.500 12.500 12.30012.000 11.70012.900
9006 Joseph Rooth 12.600 10.000 12.10011.700 9.50012.300
8017 Brenden Tully 11.900 10.300 10.7009.800 10.10010.900

6 Emerald City * 191.000 34.000 27.900 34.000 34.900 31.400 28.800
66 6 4 6 6

8007 Brenden Fazekas 11.700 8.800 11.80011.400 10.40010.100
8008 Peter Marsh 11.200 10.300 11.20011.200 9.10011.200
8009 Sebastian Chai 11.100 8.800 11.90011.400 9.30010.100
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 VEGA * 149.700 27.500 22.300 23.500 26.200 25.400 24.800
77 7 7 7 7

1013 Trace Jacquot 13.900 11.500 13.00011.500 12.30012.900
1012 Ryan Dietzman 13.600 10.800 13.20012.000 12.50012.500

8 Summit Gymnastics * 131.000 24.400 20.800 18.900 24.400 22.600 19.900
89 8 10 8 9

1011 Antonio Lim 12.800 10.500 12.6009.200 9.90011.600
9007 Nicholas Righi 11.600 10.300 11.8009.700 10.00011.000

9 Naydenov * 126.000 24.500 19.100 22.000 22.800 17.800 19.800
98 9 8 10 10

1009 Kyle Hendren 13.200 9.600 11.70011.700 10.6008.000
1010 Taner Schiller 11.300 9.500 11.10010.300 9.2009.800

10 Mid Columbia * 121.500 22.600 17.400 20.100 20.900 20.500 20.000
1010 10 9 9 8

8016 Jeremiah Smith 11.300 8.100 10.50010.200 10.20010.800
8015 Elijah Saba 11.300 9.300 10.4009.900 9.8009.700

11 Eastside Gymnastics * 71.900 12.300 12.700 11.500 12.100 12.300 11.000
1211T 11 11 11 11

8006 Dante Hays 12.300 12.700 12.10011.500 11.00012.300

12 Mile High * 65.500 12.300 9.400 11.100 12.900 10.300 9.500
1111T 12 12 12 12

1007 Paul Friedman 12.300 9.400 12.90011.100 9.50010.300
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